
SAFE HOME 

LEADSAFE CHARLOTTE 
CITY OF CHARLOTTE

HOUSING & NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES 

BID OPENING CERTIFICATION RECORD 

Date of Bid Walk:___9/5/2024______ Bid Due Date: __9/12/2024_____ HNS: ___25-2 

Public Body Estimate 

Address PBE PBE -15% PBE +15% 

3218 Driftwood 

Bid Results 

Bidder Contractor Amount Projected Start Date Projected Finish Date 

1. Jasper 25,000 11/04/2024 11/22/2024 

2. Elite 24,055 11/18/2024 12/09/2024 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Bids Opened By: _____Stephon Blanding_______ Bids Recorded By: ____Stephon Blanding________ 

Witness: _________________________________________ Date: _9/12/2024______ 

19,150 16,277.50 22,022.50


















